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3 Firenlaces and
LQVELTT 4 BDR HOME, nice location on a corner lot. sidewalks and pavedstreets, bus i blk lota of shrubs, nice lawn, 3 yrs. id,, priced at $9500,easy terms, ... i ft

A new 2 bdr tame, afl plastered, hdw floors and fireplace, large lot 70 x 130.
Priced at $7700. low down payment, or will take late model car as down

That's right, folks, this 2 bedroom house DOES have 3 fireplaces, In thespacious living room, one in a downstair Mmnm .h '.w" iJz
yard. There's a fbarn and a chicken house and a year round creek too.Part of the 19 acres In nasture. Rt .n t.payment,, oaunce in easy terms. .. ...... v . ; g

4 bdr. home, 12 yrs. old. cooking and water heating elec, hdw floors to LR,
fireplace, large lot S3 x 180. lots of shrubs, nice lawn, fruit trees, apple,cherry, neach. walnut, and filbert. A ndniwd nrW eosnn it

Tirmt

4 acres with a new beautiful 4 bdr plastered home, hdw floors, fireplace, full
casement, macnine sneo, small poultry house. - all kinds of fruit trees.very good soil. You also can buy this place with less acreage if you de--
sire to do so For more information please contact one of our salesmen.

Two way Income business property, apartment house and trailer court 4 apt's.
plus lovely living quarters, lot 100 x 147. equipped for trailers. Income

This 3 Bedroom Home Is Bringing in $65.00 Rent
House onjy 8 years old. set on a lot 100x120. six fruit trees. On leas untilL Price $6500. with only $1000 down payment -

Last Week the Price was $7250 - This Week It's $6850
Approx. 900 sq. feet floor space, with 2 bedrooms. House only 2 years oldand in good condition. Wired tor range. Close to school and bus. Terms.

24 Acres Near Brush College
N &J? .""SJ? v""on-Offer- s opportunity for subdivision.. Will takeSalem aa TVtwn vJ--i uu.

852 Osed Cars For Sale

Every Day Is Sale Days
AT OUR USED CAR' LOT iALL MAKES ALL MODELS. ALL

" PRICES'w ,nvto your comparison for prloawith like make at model anywhere.
Heiraii-Owen- al Co.

TRADES TERMS f
860 N. Liberty

l4J pRD station wagon. Radio. heaieT.
oydrrve, new tires, wood lnti.M- a. mui pun, mwwuf

Factory Delivery

1950" J

I Studebaker
2-D0- SEDAN

- $1523 j;

Bonesteele's j

378 N CHURCH PH 77 SA1 xfr
CHECK THE SPOT

- or $284 per month. Selling price $16300.

GEORGE W.
J. ZEEB,

1853 N. Capitol
Evening phones

r
3 Bedroom Home With S AfRFJ? onrl

Wonderful View
lovel v hnme IgVatawt Im tha CumtwM W.IA a .This

House has half basement and Is
TRY TWO POINT SYSTEM

It will help you to FIND and to BUY the home you want.

1. COLBATH -
DENTON & DENTON

REALTORS i
ONLY LIST PROPERTY WHICH

. ANXIOUS TO SELL,

2. COLBATH
HELPS WITH THE DOWN PAYMENT.

EXAMPLE: '"I
$60 month BUYS 3 bdrm home all on 1 floor, basmt and furnace. 12 blks

from town, large lot. Price $5950. E-- Z TERMS.
$29 month BUYS 2 bdrm home with

lor re&tai. trice svoo. i items
140 month BUYS 3 bdrm home all on 1 floor, 'large dining room, hdwd firs.

3 garages, large lot (room to
Marion. --

P ! Moton

333 CENTER ST. PH.

N. 17th St. Price 87500. E-- Z TERMS, .
$50 month BUYS 3 bdrm home close to Engiewooa schooL Large lot. g

rage, excellent location. Price $4950. E--Z TERMS.
WHY RENTt When you have the opportunity to start your own savtags ac

count that will draw family Interest. , 1

For your convenience our
be open till 8 pjn. from May 15 to 19

I CENTER ST. OFFICE

COLBATH LAND CO
REALTORS !
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TO Arws . f!1n in

" - viwn in, ruw .roiu.

. .J cm.v twv. HIS.

wired for range. Price 110300 TermV

i. Phone
2-4007 Mr. Brennan

850 Automotive
852 Osed Cars Fox Sale

31 CHEV. coupe in good cond. Mrs.
Histt. 949 N. Winter. Ph.

"34 CHfV. iCPfc. $65 or will trade for
boat or camping equipment 240 W.
Rural.

WE PAY

CASH
FOR YOUR USED CAR. lUTHES

PURCHASED NO DELAY. DRIVE
IN TODAY AT

LODER BROS.
Used Car Mkt.

463 CENTER PH. OR
FOR SALE: '35 Ford pickup, runs good.

240 W. Rurat
1943 GREY Ford V-- 8 custom 2 dr. se-

dan, r. & h.. visor, seat covers, low
mileage, family ear. 1739 Market

CHECK THE SPOT

Marion Motors

33 CENTER ST PH
SALE OR TRADE 1945 Dodge truck. IV,

ton stake bed. 1940 Chev. pickup tradefor late model car. John E. Unrich,
Rt. 7. Box 425L, 1st road to left past
Middle Grove school.

Low Cost
Transportation

1939 Ford 4 door sedan, new paint,very clean interior, good tires, and
in good mechanical condition $393

1933 Oldsmobile 4 door sedaa. $173

1933 Ford convertible sedan L $148

1938 Ford 4 door sedan r 9123

1937 Packard 8 coupe - clean $223

1933 Ford 2 door sedaa $99

Easy Terms

McCALL'S
1297 State Dial

MEMBER OF THE

Severin Realty Co.
Beautiful Ranch Horn, with 42 A. ex

cellent farm land, wonderful View
.of Cascades. Very fine modern

Biooder Hse. Shade, fruit, and ber--"
Tien. Located on paved Hiwy, about

Ml E of Salem. School Bus. Ask
to see this fine Home.

This Farm has everything, even the
equipment, ana it 19 gooa. 33 a. wj,
soil, located on Hiwav. dandy mod
ern home, good bare. mach. shed,
chicken Hse, fruit, berries, and nice
Landscaping. Also about $2000 irriga-
tion "quipment and well. All for S4,
20000. -

Excellent buy. In older type home, lo-

cated oa N. 20th. Has 3 B R. base-
ment, and Gar. Also X tenuis. Dou-
ble lot. Close to Sen. and Bus. Only
18500.00. with excellent terms.

W want your listings on Farm, City.
or suburban property.

Severin" Realty. Co.
Ill N. High St. ' Ph. Pays

NELSON NEWS
FURNISHED - $6300 - N. l?th

Mod. 4 rm home. Elec. heat, Attic space
, for bdrm. up. New refrtg. Elec range.

Overstuffed furniture. Rugs. Wash.
Marh. etc. Enclewood District.

LEASE OR SELL SERVICE , STATION
Owner ill must quit work, excellent

opportunity for responsible party to
get into good going business on a
location that is getting better every
day. Good, building. 3 pumps, good
repair equip. Street en 3 sides. An-
nual business averages about $50,000

A MINIATURE FARM
I ac. tract with an Ideal family or-

chard, with some fruit for com-
mercial income. Some open land for
grain and hay. Substantial 3 bdrm
home, small barn, chick. hse etc.
Ideal for cows or ponies. Just out of
the city limits. Price $11,300.

NELSON & NELSQN
Multinlev Listing Realtors

TM N. High 7 Phone
TAVERN NEAR THE McNARY DAM

- SITE
fZ2.000.00. Owner will talk terms to

right party. Best Tavern location in
the State. Good bar and card follow-
ing. Other incomes. Net Apx $1500.00
per mo. For more Information call
Mrs. Huff.

COURTS
fl3.000.00 Down will buy this 9 unit- court. Annual income pri-

vate utility meters, taxes reasonable,
good repair. Total price $38,500.00
call Mrs. Huff.

DUPLEX - NEW
tl4.SO0.0O - $6000.00 down. Liv. rm.ac

Dm. rm. Comb. 2 bdrms. utility rm.
Oil heat. Nice rental. Call Mrs. Huff,

, Huff Real Estate Co.
S41 Chemeketa St. Phone
$,500. WELL LOCATED Urge corner

lot, five room home on south
19th. Excellent terms.

10.500. English type three bedroom
noma ten years oki. imk loca-
tion on bus line; $2500 will han-
dle.

f 8.500. Older well built four bedroom
on soum ism. Terms.

BUILDERS
ST. tr annMvtmtttlv 7iL krMi Astl

State Street nicely located' for build-
ing sites; if you are looking for
room to Duiid, can us snout tnis.

10 ACRES
Wire south location. large evergreen

shade trees, old two bedroom house,
big three deck poultry house, about
1500 laying hens, brooder house for
1000 rhix: practically all land in cul-
tivation. All for $10,500. .,

30 ACRES :

Live stream, fir grove, two acres chery
rlet, three acres gooseberries, about

' one acre raspberries: three bedroom
home, barn, poultry house, garage.
Priced at $6 500, inciuauag crop.

85 ACRES
Jfo bldgs. 83 acres seeded to Fescue on

pavement east. 88250

Salem Realty Co.
REALTORS

149 N. High St. Phone
Eve. phones 24605 -

02 Business Property

SPORTS STORE, money maker. Owner
has bought another business. Low
ovetneaa, gooa opportunity for some-
one who likes guns and fishing equlp-men- t.

Around $3000 buys Inventory.
fixtures and lease. See Roy Todd at
2037 Fairgrounds Bd. or 15fifl N. 17th

VERY FINE location on this up &
down duplex, only few blocks to
late bldg. & shopping center, corner

101. casement, oil heat, ss.wo.
DUPLEX SOUTH SALEM NEAR LES

LIE SCHOOL. LR., Large BR., nice
kit. up and 2 BR.. LR.. Kit. bath,
down. Basement, oil furnace, nice
cor. lot. Only $6850, convenient terms

. and a bargain.
Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Loans

1M S. Com!. Ph. Eve:
GROCERY. Service station and rm.

house, by owner, 281 N. Main Inde--
' pendence. ph. 148,

DISABLED VETERAN must sacrifice
due to health, only restaurant and
fountain In town. Also only pool and
card room. Price $7000. Mike's Cafe,
rans v.uy.

VYR ftAT.C m nlna 1.1 ..
right for 2 people. Would con

.mil w. muH am rooo. ibsou
CLOSE In Income property. Large

house and 2 rental cottages. Income
tl75. per mo. Valuable lot; Price

Call Mrs. Reeves. Phone 301S1.
Airrea uumoecK. Broker. 2039 M.

.. commercial m. -

- WHAT A KTT m
8800 00. Barber shop for' the husband

nd good cafe business for the wifeor II you are gift minded have a girt
hop. Very good ' fixtures, also soft

ice cream plant. Laving quarters. CallFreduric kson.
Geo. A. Walters, Realtor

too 8. Commercial
Phone Eve. 89

Statesman

Classified Ads

Call 2-24-
41

. Classified Advertising
Per lin ' ...;; i$e
Three Insertions, per Une40c
7 Insertions, per Ha to.
One month per Ms o

(Outside of Salem,
each line . 15e)

Minimum two lines. Count 5
words te line.
Readers ta city hriefs Une.SOe

The deadline for classified and
reader advertising is 5:43 p.m. daily
Only emergency "lost ads will beaccepted, after that hour.

The Statesman rtsei es the right .to reject questionable advertising.
It further reserves the right to place
all advertising under the proper
elaasif (cation.

The Statesman assumes no fin-
ancial responstbitity for errors
which may arrnear la advertise-ments published in Its columns andIn cases where this paper Is atfault will reprint that part of an
advertisement in which the typo-
graphical mistave occurs.

A "Blind"!'. A f aa ad containing
a Statesman tm number for anaddress la for '!--e protection ofthe advertiser r must thereforebe answered c tier The States- -'
man Is not a' to divulge
Information a the Identity ofaa advertiser a "Blind ad. -

02 Business Property
BUS BLDO. Uv. rms. 2085 N. CornX

804 Soburbcra

$li A. NJE.. 2 mL from Salem city lim
its near Middle Grove school. Almost
new norm, nouse, 3 cnicn nouses,: 1
A. cane berries, well for irrigation.
tvaipn a. Barry. Rt. 8, Box 346-- K

...Salem.
?dR DREAM t(M TRUE! T

A HOME IN THE COUNTRY I
S A. or more, close In, no payments
or interest for 90 davs if ' you are
able to build immediately. L. D.
aoerx. owner, kl 1, box 408-- y shverton Road, 2', mi. beyond Fall'
rrminns,

ABOUT 5 A. with 2 beautiful
BOO ft. from city school, 2 mi. from
fairgrounds out Silverton Road.
Price $2700 with $200 down. baL easy,
L-- D. Egbert. Rt 7, Box 408-- Y.

806 Rouses For Sale

Don't Read This
Unless you want a nice 3-- home &

a. near Dallas highway. Ph.
B. Isherwood, Realtor

Rt. 1. Box 243 Phone

Building Sites
At Sacrifice Prices! j

Dickson's Addition We need money
NOW for our remodeling program.
Ing sites at a ridiculously low figure
We are offering choice home build-b- ut

YOU MUST ACT AT ONCEI
Water and Power Uready in. close to

shopping center and bus. $3,000
building restrictions

Lots at a, bargain for cash only I
E. Dickson

DICKSON'S SHOPPING CENTER:
South 12th and 99E Ph.

G. I. Special $680 Pn.
New 2 bdrm. md. home, spacious

rooms, hardwood floors, floor fur-
nace, art. garage. large tot, $6800 full
price.

$8450 Full Price
Lovely modern 2 B.R. home, Salem

Heights, nice view, $1500 will handle.
H. E. Corey, Real Estate
1363 N. Broadway Office

Day or Eve.

BY OWNER
Nice S B.R. plast. mod home. Gd size

kit Be breakfast nook. sm. util r.. lge
liv rm. Hardwd firs, gd gar, niceyard, also Bendix washer, elec. tabletop range, gas htr. $500 dn. $60 mo.

' $1300 dn, $42 mo. 3 blks from new
wash Sch. 5 blks from city bus.
Ph.g-98a- 0 Sun, weekdays after 8.

MODERN 8 dm. house with 6 lots. R. II.
Mickev. Aiimvill n,..nn

TEEDRil. HOUSE, larce liv. rm. withcirculating fireplace, dinette, lge. kit-- )chen; lots of builtins, breakfast nook,lge. utility rm. Highly polished hard-Woo- d
floors, large lot. 3330 Sunny view

FOKi CHOICE clean modern home, see
W N Church St Owner

REDUCED SSOQ
By owner. Immediately available, love

ly a a.a., nome now only 17950. Small
down payment will handle. 510 West
Salem Heights. Ph. 23251.

$500 Down
4 small houses on 2 lots. They aren'trancy oui nave possobinties. Totalprice for all 4 only $4500.

$550 Down
Two bedroom plastered home on paved

i in cuy a. oarage, small lot. Near
school St bus. Price $5500.

$750 Down i

Nice 2 bedroom modern home In En- -
giewooa district. Hardwood floors,
oil furnace, utility rm. Garage. Good
Investment for $6950.

1 Acre Beautv
Very attractive 2 bedroom 4 yr old

iiuine. jjuunx rm, uuuty rm, hard-
wood floors, garage. Small barn.Well landscaped. Located, N. Price
$7950.

Retirement Home
Nearly new 2 bedroom home with! fire

place, nice utcnen, utility rm. ga-
rage. 9 acres well eared for land.
Productive berries. Located NE. A
dandy place. Price $11,000.

50 Acres
Close in NE. Not far from Lancaster

unve. au cultivated. No bldgs. Priceonly $250 per acre including crop.
HOLLYWOOD OFFICE

COLBATH LAND CO.
2288 Fairgrounds Rd. Phone 12

Business
ADIUNO MACHINES
ALL MAKES arffln m.hin.

uvcwriicn aoio. reniea, repaired.
Mtn, to coun. rnimg

APPLIANCE BFRVICE
Bendix. Kelvlna tor and Hotnoiat

Sales and Service. Ralph Johnson, Aa--
puotcb. a imtr st. rnon

YEATEB ADOllanfa (V US Nn I.IK
Ph. !

AT TOCR DOOR SHARPENING j

DEXTER. 1140 Center. Phone
AUTOMOBILK RKPAIB

Complete Chevrolet service. Douglas
""nT vjterroie no f4. com I.
BUILPPfO CONSTRUCTION
Building service. Phone 28279.

fHWKNT CONTRACTOR
DRIVEWAYS siLtWALk MrJVi.

uaiiuws, anything concrete Ph 24850.
CKMKNT VVUKK
Cement contractins;. Ph. 23300 or 34396.
I HIMNET SWEEP
CHIMNEY sweep. North new. Ph.

as. A. Williams, 147 N. Liberty

VINCE'S a3ectric for electrical wtr- -
ng contracting --repairing. 131 8. Lib

ertv Phone . ?

HRMT1KE REF1N1SHLNO
SPECIALISTS at refinishing modern

s; antioue mm Lee Brm. Pn.
Hr,TINS

Juri5in's 279 N Com! Ph.
Hor PLANS
bRAWtNCT house plans. Ph.
lim,-H;- m u PRODUCTS

J H Walk in '"u oroducU 1717 Cca
tef t aiem Ph Pree del
tsrHNCK
loe W Hutchison, fire. .auto, liabil

ity fn
Deluxe Sene Self Laundry 345 Je.

T- -rt n M Pfl

New fktwer and hinii m,iw.r. fall
Harr W imtt 147 So Comt St!
LAW v V"tt t S HARP EN 1 X tt

tiv-.,w-G worries, or lugging u
do-AT.- t iwn Dexter at your door Serv- -

tr ni, HXTt'Kaa
i- - ' exclusive Hehtioe etam ssa

lt Hota.1 Rlta
- a iiktssrs 1

Mattresses Capital Bed Ce Ph. 49

h -- "-' ' cvwauju, uiw, una
rtohn r-- .. tr 1533 Court Ph. 56

M RSI R1K
L ;t.St't.na & deslram A TirtmrZ

fiei 4, Som IJ4 No. Lancaster. Ph.
3 tSrt i i

M;stVi
A. :k !.u&i.a HOME .

l- - vr exp in nursing care. Meet C.
o mtt ie our home. Mr, and Mrs.
' w ' " :". r

ii
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HUBBS CO.
MGR.

Phone-

IS PRICED RIGHT AND OWNER IS

dining room, large garage with room

build another home). Just off center on

Center Street Office J will

PHONE

808 Houses For Sale
4 A.. 2 B.R. HSE.. BARN. CHICKEN

HSE.. ,' A. BERRIES. ACROSS
FROM SWEGLE SCH. RT. 5, BOX
104. POSS. JUNg I.

585 A LOCATED on Salem-Dall- as

Highway. Very good bldgs, about 210
A cult, good soil type, u year creek.
ior price ana xerms see

Farm - Mtg . Loans
A. N. Duncan, Realtor

12-- 14 Ladd Se Bush Bank Bldg.

From Now On I

A home without, drudgery, ikitchen
with living room atmosphere, snack
bar. dinette. fireDlace. larae lot.
trees, paved street, city bus school,
ten minutes from city center; and so
reasanawe. wui von Pertz.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
960 S. Commercial

Phone Eve.
WILL TRADE eauitv In new 2 B R

plastered house for car or cash, full
price S6000, $800 down. 4750 Niles
Ave., just off chemawa Rd.

Special - By Owner .
Open dally. 2 bedrm. home, nice L.R..

streamlined kitchen with bar. large
patio, 98x252 lot. near new school.

, on ous line. Must see to be ap--
prcciaiea. 131 inmcan. pn. 2571.

BY OWNER: 2 BTR. suburban home.
All electric. V, A-- 310.500. Ph.' 21569,

1 BJL modern 9 yr. oldliouse on A,
ta city, by owner. Ph.

BY OWNER la best tocauon. nearly
new 2 B. R. home, garage, outside
paiio ac nrepiace. rencea in oacs
varo can

Kwicherlookin
AND PUT YOUR MONEY DOWN on

this new 2 bedrm home near the
Englewood schooL It has an inside
utility and a forced air oil furnace
piped to each room. The rooms are
large,

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
960 S. Commercial if

Phone 49 Eve.
$9,400. NEW Modem 2 BR home South.

veneuan Diinas. Auto oa furnace,
lawn in. $1500 down. Balance EHA.

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S. High St. Phone

$500 DN. TO RELIABLE PARTY
2 lge. BJU L.R. & D.R. comb. 16x38

with H.W. firs. & fireplace, kit. wired
for range, nook, utility, bath, all on
I fir. part bsm't. lot 66x130 with 2 L.
Oak trees & fruit $5950 or exchange
xor uaiias prop.

$1150 DN. BAL 830 MO.
Price $3950 as is 8 mo. old, but not

quite completed, exterior finished
shakes, concrete foundation. Interior
ceiled with plasterboard, all floors
done except LJft.. window and door
casings not linisned. ait. sink, toilet,
wash bowl in. plumbing roughed In
for bath tub. Corner lot 77x220. Keiz-e-r

Dist. Move right in.
Allen C. Jones, Realtor

331 N. High phone day. eve.
or Sunday

$8,500.00. NEW Modern 2 BR home
north, auto oil furnace. Large lot.
Immediate possession. Close to schooL
$1450 down, balance FHA.

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S. High St. Phone

SULLIVAN REALTY CO.
GET LOST

Hera Is a four bedroom plastered
nome tnat sets way back by itself
on a DxiM toe Mas lino sq. it. on
first floor and only 2 yrs. old. Close
to Keizer school and stores . the
price, believe it or not is only $8500
and any substantial dn? payment
will buy It.

$3800
2 B. R. home on small lot at South

edge or saiem. See this one. It Is
a good buy.

ELBOW ROOM!
3 bedrooms In Englewood Dist.' avery wen planned home on 117x190

ft-- tot. double garage, patio, large
separate 20x24 party room. Very
nice kitchen with lots of built-in- s,
nice large dining room. If you arelooking for a nice famllv home.

this one $14,750.- -

BUSINESS
OPPORTUNITIES
- GOOD MOTEL

on 99E Inside the city. $16,000 will
nanuie.
GARAGE BUSINESS

Best location, good lease available.
ac uuvu. uwner reports $450

month net--

LISTINGS WANTED
We need listings on 2 and 3 bedroom

nomes. cuy ana suDurDan. r or fast;
action call 55

SULLIVAN REALTY CO.
3365 Portland Road phone

a,ve. prt. -
$3,900, CLEAN 3 BR home on one floor;

ciose ra Bonn. Large lot. $1,000
down. Balance to suit buyer.

Call Stanley Brown with -

State Finance Co. Realtors
133 & High SU Phone

808 Rouses Fat Scd

NEW 3 B.R. house, 1775 Berry. $9400.
r-- --oiai eves. --

ATTENTION NEWLYWEDSl Nice mod
em 2 B.R. house, completely furn.,ready to move Into. Englewood dist.uu

BY OWNER: SeU or trade I B. IL
house, ,A, fruit and garden. Ph.

1 BEDROOM house for sale. Englewood
uist. Loveiy yara. pn. after 5,

NORTH Clean small home. Large lot.
Move in rats wets. SJ.ao. Terms.

SOUTH New 3 B.R. home. H.W. floor.
, fireplace. lots of built-in- s. restricted

district. 87.950. Sm. imL down.
GOOD location. 4 bedroom home, fire-

place, basement, furnace heat. 1mm.
possession. $8,500. FJ1.A. Loan.

NEW 4 BJL home, lust right for the
growing family. Close to Sch., good
surroundings. At the price of smaller
nouses. ji-a- .. .Loan. sm. down pay
ment.

ENG WOOD, 3 yr. old. Best of sur-
roundings. S lovely size rooms, fire
place, large windows, basement, fur.
neat, aiuc, fenced backyard. rM.Ji.
$1100.
R. E. MEREDITH or B. M. MASON
Rita. 176 S. CommT Ph.

COUNTRY ESTATE, splendid improve-ment- s.

KiAgwood area. Glenn L. Adams.
owner. Glenn Creek Drive. -

Income Property
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

fruit lively 8 rm. home, basement,
fun heat attic, good out bldgs. A few
minutes drive to town. $9,850. $3500
down.
R, E. MEREDITH or B. M. MASON.
Rlts. 176 S. CommT. Ph. 41.

818 Wanted. Real Ertate"
Homes, farms and business property

nranted. We offer prompt efficient
service.

MURPHY & KENT
458 North Church Ph.
In the Greyhound Depot Buildingl

4 TO 8 UNIT court apts. 2018 Ni 40
Portland. Ore.

1850 Automotive
852 'Osed Can For Sale
'40 FORD, gd. motor, average body. Also

cabinet made for panel truck suitabletnr Shakerv miits r.ll tjmt
BtncR Estate wagon. 1&49 super model.

, new uib, m nni ciasa cooo. UTowner. Ph.
We Are in the Market

IFOR LATE MODEL CARS
ELSNER MOTOR CO.
S3 N High Salem Oreemi

TiisTime It's HUDSON!
Service SALES Parts
Home of Good Used Cars

Shrock Motor Co. ,

Church and Chemeketa Sts Ph.
isa8 FORD 4 dr, private owner, good

cond. thru-ou- t, recond. motor. Ph.
) 37333. 3S5 E. Wilson.

MODEL A Ford panel. Ph. 26337.
147 FORD 4 dr. sdn. 4 new tares. $3j0.

May be sees beiore M ajru 1259 N.
18th. f

Willi sell equity in 39 Poatiac. re-
conditioned motor. R At H. new seat
covers. Ph. 3I3S3 after 5 p.m

U40 PLYMOUTH 3 dr. very clean, new
paint excellent tires, low mileage.
112 Nebraska St

TRACE: 1948 Oldsmobile. Radio and
heater, dean, good finish. For build-
ing lots or acreage in or near Salem.
Edw. A. DycJc. Realtor. 323 N. Coml.
Ph.i252LU .

ZEEB'S USED CARS :

BUY - SELL - TRADE I 3 LOTS
2325 Fairgrounds Ret Ph 1--

858 Motorcyciee
'47 HARLEY 74 OHR. aR !the extras.

lxv ot new equipment $530. 479
Deimoni.

; Indian
CUSHMAN WHTZZER

Stop In now for "flee" demonstratloa
on the new sensational --

Indian Warrior!
Bargains on all makes and models used

machines- ,

Shrock Motorcycle Sale
3007 Portland Rd. Phone

136 HARLEY Davidson 45 buddy seat
8c saddle bags. Good condition $423.
Glenn Fincher. Rt 2. Box 104 Sil--!
verton No. tad St. across from Mill.

860 Auto MIscelanous
AUTO PAINTING $33 a upi Alio body

repairing. 1203 Ferry St. off S. 12th.
BODY Ac PAINT SHOP, save- - dollars.

3bhw cnerry Ave. Ph. ZZ0Z2. Open Sun.,
FOR SALE: Olds 8 engine rebuilt. Will

fit any Olds from 38 to 48 standard
transmission. Make reasonable offer.
Ph. 23016.

MODEL A Ford panet. also Model A.
Ford motor. Five 16 in. Ford wheels

tires, cheap. Ph. 26337.

862 House Trailers
SMART Aluminum admiral j suitable forroao or park. 393 8. I8tbj
TRAILER, clean. 12" AiHtoat. si. L

Good cond. Ivan Martin, off. off
Mill and High Sta. - v

I Trailer Coaches
Kit or Universal. to 34 ft H. W.

heater, shower., toilet: j

Jayhawk Trailer Sale ?

2649 PORTLAND Rd.
UNIVERSAL 34 ft house- - trailer, fully

eelpped. like new. Call Etoff Eleetril.
n. ami.KEW trailer house, unfinished hut liv!

able. Ph. 2870ft. SSO rmffw.n.
lS45 23' Rosy Koach trailer. 1880 WK9,
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STJBSCKIFTION RATE

1683 CENTER ST.

806 Houses For Sale
ENCLEWOOD DISTRICT

2 bedroom, basement. H.W. floors, fire--
plac oil furnace, sado. uu JUtsoe
between a and 8 p.m.

2 B.R. HOUSE, modern gas h.w. htr.,
cooking,, fir. furnace. 2 lots, fruit 8c
nut trees, close to bus tt schools.
Price $6750. Ph. 23542 or see at 2335
Mason. '

$1000 DOWN Balance $3850 at $50 a
month. New modern home, elec heat,
insulated. Wall to wall carpet on liv-
ing room. Secluded location. 505 Hunt-- er

St.. Dallas or phone Salem.

STOP LOOKING!
3 bdrm. basement, fur heat. liv rm

din rm, Irg kit, wall to wan carpet
m rm & din rm. nrepiace, ven
blinds, wired for range, lot fully
landscaped, paved St., sidewalks,
curbs, city water & sewer, near trans,
stores, Englewood Sch. Dist. $9350
full price will FHA for terms.

Call M. O. Humphreys,

MURPHY & KENT
REALTORS

458 N. Church Phone

TODAY'S BEST BUY
1 acre nearly new 2 bdrm home with

some furnishings located 9 miles out
on s 9e. price $2950. terms $uo dn
ana $49 month.
COLBATH LAND CO.

1683 Center St. Phone 52

(Open tin 3:00)
" EN6LEWOOD DISTRICT

Nearly new comfortable home on N.
Baaer at. Large living room - 2 bed-
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